

BID TABS
PROJECT 23-1015 ASPHALT STREET REPAIRS
BID DATE: MAY 24, 2023

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cicchini Asphalt LLC Kenosha, WI		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total				
204.0120	Removing Asphalt Surface Milling	3029	SY	\$5.00	\$15,145.00				
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	150	LF	\$10.00	\$1,500.00				
320.0145	Concrete Base 8-Inch	33	SY	\$66.00	\$2,178.00				
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	20	EACH	\$15.00	\$300.00				
455.0605	Tack Coat	228	GAL	\$49.00	\$11,172.00				
460.6243	HMA Pavement 3MT 58-28 S	420	TON	\$135.00	\$56,700.00				
460.6224	HMA Pavement 4MT 58-28 S	318	TON	\$150.00	\$47,700.00				
601.0411	Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D	95	LF	\$75.00	\$7,125.00				
611.8110.01	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Storm	4	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00				
611.8110.02	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Sanitary	2	EACH	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00				
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	4	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00				
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00				
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	115	SY	\$10.00	\$1,150.00				
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	13	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,560.00				
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$150.00	\$150.00				
631.0300	Sod Water	4	MGAL	\$150.00	\$600.00				
631.1000	Sod Lawn	115	SY	\$20.00	\$2,300.00				
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00				
690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	818	LF	\$2.00	\$1,636.00				
SPV.0105.01	Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00				
				Bid Total	\$189,916.00				